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Sum

 Seka                               

1 Marko Kindstedt, Olivia Kindstedt 89 89

2 Toni Määttänen, Jane Kolk 96 96

 875 ja yli                               

1 Eetu Hartikainen 69 74 82 72 71 86 69 67 43 75 76 80 69 73 71 71 95 1243

2 Gabriel Särkelä 72 80 78 84 87 39 77 75 84 78 72 84 70 107 1087

3 Henry Söderling 74 76 77 80 82 86 81 78 75 78 79 75 80 1021

4 Janar Jürissaar 75 79 42 76 77 78 76 100 603

5 Marko Kindstedt 76 80 79 40 79 78 79 511

6 Markus Räisänen 75 65 66 75 77 358

7 Tero Väisänen 85 82 81 248

8 Anders Mård 75 78 78 78 36 70 415

9 Kalevi Louhivuori 79 84 85 77 73 398

10 Jesse-Matias Savolainen 82 90 43 79 83 377

11 Mikk Kaldmaa 77 82 81 78 103 421

12 Jukka Jokela 78 87 81 82 328

13 Mattias Lundström 79 76 83 79 68 76 75 DNF

13 Hannu Leppänen 88 86 73 81 91 DNF

 Alle 875                               

1 Ari Väisänen 89 95 94 92 88 87 93 95 97 94 97 96 50 48 103 97 105 89 96 107 111 89 140 2152

2 Mika Laukka 74 86 87 79 85 85 81 78 655

3 Sauli Ylitalo 80 86 89 83 88 93 82 87 688

4 Teppo Järvinen 87 46 96 97 97 91 514

5 kaj oksanen 81 83 75 86 325

6 Tom Koskikallio 88 83 82 85 338

7 Ossi Tonteri 99 88 76 105 368

8 Max Kortelainen 97 95 91 101 384

9 Oskar Kurri 84 84 80 248

10 Ville Aalto 84 89 100 273

11 Vilma Kivimäki 87 110 197

12 Jani Tiljander 82 82

13 Rasmus Usvasalmi 97 97

 Junnut                               

1 Miika Tjurin 81 89 96 90 91 86 85 102 87 81 94 118 1100

2 Topias Tolmunen 79 81 90 96 88 84 78 100 696

3 Eero Korpimäki 77 85 81 88 80 85 104 600

4 Väinö Mehtola 84 91 80 86 78 85 504

5 Alexander Sundman 90 90 86 84 84 105 539

6 Jonne Nieminen 90 96 97 108 391

7 Saara Järvinen 54 112 113 110 389

8 Olivia Kindstedt 102 96 100 298

9 Anton Söderqvist 88 115 203

10 Sami Sivonen 92 114 206

11 Niko Granlund 95 129 224

12 Teemu Väänänen 83 83

13 Antti Liila 83 83

14 Rasmus Järä 106 106

 Avoin                               

1 Ari Väisänen 89 95 94 92 88 87 93 95 97 94 97 96 50 48 103 97 105 89 96 107 111 89 140 2152

2 Eetu Hartikainen 69 74 82 72 71 86 69 67 43 75 76 80 69 73 71 71 95 1243

3 Gabriel Särkelä 72 80 78 84 87 39 77 75 84 78 72 84 70 107 1087

4 Tapio Knuuti 78 76 82 84 87 87 82 85 84 83 84 82 91 110 1195

5 Henry Söderling 74 76 77 80 82 86 81 78 75 78 79 75 80 1021

6 Dan Grönholm 85 86 79 82 82 84 83 85 86 84 78 73 104 1091

7 Jarno Tolmunen 83 86 87 86 90 79 84 87 87 80 78 102 1029

8 Miika Tjurin 81 89 96 90 91 86 85 102 87 81 94 118 1100

9 Jani Korsoff 82 75 80 86 78 75 80 79 635

10 Janar Jürissaar 75 79 42 76 77 78 76 100 603

11 Mika Laukka 74 86 87 79 85 85 81 78 655

12 Sauli Ylitalo 80 86 89 83 88 93 82 87 688

13 Sam Härkönen 88 94 89 94 84 84 86 86 705

14 Jouni Toivio 82 86 91 90 91 100 100 85 725

15 Mattias Lundström 79 76 83 79 68 76 75 536

16 Vili-markus Järvensivu 78 81 81 81 86 85 85 577

17 Jari Keskinen 84 91 81 94 98 92 80 620

18 Riku Tähtinen 76 79 72 72 77 75 451

19 Anders Mård 75 78 78 78 36 70 415

20 Oskar Klemetti 76 76 79 84 81 79 475

21 Jens Nyberg 78 86 87 88 80 95 514

21 Tuan Doan 89 85 90 82 87 81 514

23 Ardo Säde 79 89 87 83 86 108 532

24 Teppo Järvinen 87 46 96 97 97 91 514

25 Markus Räisänen 75 65 66 75 77 358

26 Kalevi Louhivuori 79 84 85 77 73 398

27 Siim Moldau 75 73 68 73 113 402

28 Jesse-Matias Savolainen 82 90 43 79 83 377

29 Mikk Kaldmaa 77 82 81 78 103 421

30 Hannu Leppänen 88 86 73 81 91 419

31 Kimmo Forsström 81 80 79 85 115 440

32 Jani Parkkonen 76 78 69 92 315

33 Ville Timonen 79 84 78 80 321

34 Arttu Pelgonen 84 80 85 73 322

35 kaj oksanen 81 83 75 86 325

36 Jukka Jokela 78 87 81 82 328

37 Jesse Törnström 76 90 84 83 333

38 Juuso Suominen 90 81 77 88 336

39 Tom Koskikallio 88 83 82 85 338

40 Dan Nguyen 92 88 88 90 358

41 Timo Säde 87 90 84 102 363

42 Ossi Tonteri 99 88 76 105 368

43 Max Kortelainen 97 95 91 101 384

44 Janne Nickström 86 93 91 118 388

45 Timi Lindroos 73 78 76 227

46 Mikko Sassi 82 83 81 246

47 Oskar Kurri 84 84 80 248

47 Tero Väisänen 85 82 81 248

49 Niklas Rönnqvist 80 90 80 250

50 Marko Naskali 86 85 84 255

51 Jyrki Riihinen 85 84 88 257

52 jani tiljander 90 91 85 266

53 Ville Aalto 84 89 100 273

54 Ron Liljendal 96 90 93 279

55 Jonas Jürimäe 94 94 93 281

56 Janar Pullisaar 85 83 116 284

57 Eetu Hartikainen, Markus Räisänen 69 74 143

58 Atte Ruuskanen 82 75 157

59 Thomas Tallberg 81 77 158

60 Jarno " WingMän" Tolmunen 84 82 166

61 Ardo Sepp 79 88 167

62 Aigar Veebel 87 81 168

62 Matti Koskenmäki 82 86 168

62 Petri Valkeinen 83 85 168

65 Pontus Steffansson 81 91 172

66 Markku Rajaharju 88 86 174

66 Jouni Hynynen 87 87 174

68 Kimmo Forsström, Ari Väisänen 88 87 175

69 Hugo Kolehmainen 85 91 176

70 Niklas Lehtonen 93 85 178

71 Jari Luostarinen 102 83 185

72 Lasse Rosenholm 92 95 187

73 Vilma Kivimäki 87 110 197

74 Teemu Kaarela 74 74

75 Jani Mattila 75 75

75 Jani Voutilainen 75 75

77 Joonas Mattila 76 76

78 Margus Saareluht 77 77

78 Mika borgström 77 77

78 Tuomas Kaukomaa 77 77

81 Tero Västi 78 78

81 Jussi Perttu 78 78

81 Sami Lankinen Aki Kolis 78 78

81 Jesse Pohjalainen, Jeremias Pohjalainen 78 78

85 Esko Vääräsmäki 79 79

85 Topi Stenman 79 79

87 Peter Hellner 80 80

87 jari immonen 80 80

89 Kai Törmi, Jani Voutilainen 81 81

89 Jere Niemi, Aatu Komulainen 81 81

91 Anders Mård, Eetu Halmela 82 82

91 Sauli Ylitalo, Jani Tiljander 82 82

91 Gabriel Särkelä, Henry Söderling 82 82

94 Vesku Tirkkonen 84 84

94 Miiro Tähti 84 84

94 Artturi Kuronen 84 84

94 Seppo Kurkela 84 84

98 Markus Sundell 85 85

98 Markus sundell,sami lankinen 85 85

98 Juha Kettumäki 85 85

98 Pekka Nykänen, Markku Puustinen 85 85

102 Mikael Laaksonen 86 86

102 Pasi Puukko 86 86

102 Joona Toivio, Jarno Toivio 86 86

102 Sami Mäkelä 86 86

106 Rainer Aaltonen 87 87

107 Vili Järvensivu, Janne Nickström 88 88

107 Jouni Toivio, Joona Toivio 88 88

107 Lauri Heikkilä 88 88

107 Robin Lehtonen 88 88

107 Eetu Halmela 88 88

107 Topias Tolmunen ja MIiika Tjurin 88 88

113 Jan Lindström 89 89

113 Jarno Tolmunen, Vesa Jokinen 89 89

113 Marko Suvanto 89 89

113 Petteri Alaoja 89 89

117 Esa Mattila 90 90

117 Aleksi Sova 90 90

119 Jouni Virtanen 92 92

120 Jenni Grönvall 93 93

120 Juha Kytö 93 93

122 Guido Mondragon 94 94

123 Susanna Lindqvist 95 95

123 Jesse Pohjalainen 95 95

123 Aleksi 95 95

123 Markku Lehtonen 95 95
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127 Petri Haarahiltunen 96 96

127 Tero Pikkarainen 96 96

129 Robin Lehtonen, Markku Lehtonen 97 97

130 Niko Kempas 98 98

130 Aleksi kaukas 98 98

132 Juhani Rimpeläinen 100 100

132 Saku Kosonen, Tero Pietikäinen 100 100

134 Sander Tamberg 101 101

135 Juha Järä 107 107

136 Marko Kindstedt 76 80 79 40 79 78 79 DNF

137 Samipekka Saarnio 76 72 77 84 82 79 DNF

137 Ville Piippo 69 DNF

137 Sami Lankinen 75 78 65 86 78 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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